Coppa Cioccolato Zuccarello

Orario di partenza di domenica 15 ottobre 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 BUCHE 2023

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

SOPETTO
ALESSANDRO

GIOVENALE
CLAUDIA

SPAGNUOLO
EMANUELE

SERRA
GUALTIERO

ZUSSINO
ANDREA

BALDASSAR
GIANNI

VALLE
MARIO PIERO

SCORDATO
CARMELO FABRIZIO

18

48

23

21

32

24

18

38

MUSSO
ROBERTO

RODELLA
ROBERTO

ROCCUZzZO
MARIO

BELLOMO
FRANCO

CONTE

LUIGI
BORDONARO
SANTO

CERI
ALESSANDRO

GATTI
GIUSEPPE

22

38

44

30

26

16

22

18

RUSSO
LUIGI

SANDROLINI
CLAUDIO

TRUCCO
ROBERTO

BOSCHETTI
FLAVIO

BERARDI
MARINA

BONNIN
DARIO

ABATE
VINCENZO

TISO
PAOLO

GOLF DRUENTO

21

47

24

28

39

21

29

20

ACTIS
ANTONIO

GIOVENALE
ROBERTA

BARRESI
LUCA

VISENTIN
CLAUDIO

GROSSI
PAOLO

BALLESIO
ROBERTO

CERI
PATRIK KAARLO

POLIDORO
PIETRO

17

43

36

34

21

19

14

20




